Indus Global Academy

Residential & Day Boarding School NH-352, Rohtak-Jind Road, Kinana-126114, Jind (HR) Contact: 01683-260667, 9728704032



Ref. No						Date
	 	_	_	1.1	2022 22	

PTA Executive Body Annual Year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Designation	Name of the Member	School/Parent Member		
1.	Chairperson	Mr. Parveen Kumar	School Member		
2.	Vice-Chairperson	Mr. Ravi Dalal	Parent Member		
3.	Secretary	Mr. JS Sarang	School Member		
4.	Joint Secretary	Mr. Yashveer Raghav	Parent Member		
5.	Joint Secretary	Ms. Usha	Parent Member		
6.	Treasurer	Ms. Neha	School Member		
7.	Joint Treasurer	Mr. Rohit	Parent Member		
8.	Member	Ms. Neelam	School Member		
9.	Member	Ms. Shikha	School Member		
10.	Member	Ms. Meenu	School Member		
11.	Member	Ms. Seema	School Member		
12.	Member	Mr. Sanjay Verma	Parent Member		
13.	Member	Ms. Hema	Parent Member		
14.	Member	Mr. Manoj Kumar	Parent Member		
15.	Member	Ms. Kavita	Parent Member		